CABLE TIE MOUNTS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CABLES & ACCESSORIES
33
Two sizes of self-adhesive bases, made from UL94V-2 flame
retardant Nylon 6/6, in natural colour and black to match the cable
ties (up to 5mm wide) shown on the previous pages. The larger
base has a 5mm central hole to permit screw fixing when required.
Both sizes allow ties to be threaded from all four sides.
� Self-adhesive mounting with optional screw fixing
on the larger base
� Flame retardant Nylon
� Suit and match the cable tie range
� Will accommodate ties up to 5mm wide
� Choice of colour & size
Natural Colour
Size (mm) Suit Cable Tie Manf.
L  x  W Width (mm) Part No. Order Code
21  x  21 Up to 4.0 02A021A 669010
28  x  28 Up to 5.0 02A028A 669011
Black
Size (mm) Suit Cable Tie Manf.
L  x  W Width (mm) Part No. Order Code
21  x  21 Up to 4.0 02A021B 669110
28  x  28 Up to 5.0 02A028B 669111
Size 21 x 21mm Size 28 x 28mm
Four varieties of saddle style cable tie bases, two screw fixing and
two push fit. Made from UL94V-2 flame retardant Nylon 6/6, in natural
colour or black to match the cable ties (up to 9mm wide) shown on
the previous pages.
� Screw fixing or push fitting
� Choice of eyelet or cradle
� Flame retardant Nylon
� Suit and match the cable tie range
� Will accommodate ties up to 9mm wide
� Colour Natural or Black
Eyelet, Screw-fix, Natural Colour
Size (mm) Mtg. Hole Suit Cable Tie Manf.
L  x  W Dia. (mm) Width (mm) Part No. Order Code
19  x  9.5 3.7 Up to 5.0 02B019A 669016
Cradles, Screw-fix, Natural Colour
Size (mm) Mtg. Hole Suit Cable Tie Manf.
L  x  W Dia. (mm) Width (mm) Part No. Order Code
15  x  10 3.0 Up to 5.0 02C015A 669017
23  x  16 6.0 Up to 9.0 02C023A 669018
Cradle
Screw-fix
Eyelet
Screw-fix
Eyelet
Push-fit
Eyelet
Push-fit (Wall)
SELF-ADHESIVE BASES EYELETS & CRADLES
Eyelets, Push-fit, Natural Colour or Black
Size (mm) Mtg. Hole Suit Cable Tie
Colour
Manf.
L  x  W (mm) Width (mm) Part No. Order Code
13  x  12 7.5 x 6.4 Up to 9.0 Natural 02D012A 669015
16 dia* 6.2 dia. Up to 5.0 Black 02D016B 669014
Specification
Material ...................................................... Nylon 6/6
flame retardant to UL94V-2
Specification
Material ...................................................... Nylon 6/6
flame retardant to UL94V-2
Operating temperature range .................... -40°C to +85°C
For the very latest information and news on the full
range of CEL products available from Anglia,
visit our website :
Alternatively, contact our Sales Desk to discuss
your specific requirements.
* Fitted with circular flange as illustration above
Eyelets, Push-fit (Wall), Black
Size (mm) Mtg. Hole Insertion Suit Cable Tie Manf.
L  x  W Dia. (mm) Depth (mm) Width (mm) Part No. Order Code
10  x  9.5 4.5 25 Up to 5.0 02D005B 669019
12.5  x  12 5.0 25 Up to 9.0 02D010B 669020
13  x  12.5 6.5 37 Up to 9.0 02D015B 669012
13  x  12.5* 6.5 37 Up to 9.0 02D020B 669013
* Raised head with height doubled to 13mm
PG/0942